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Forderpreis der Stadt Winterthur

Bisherige Preistragerinnen und Preistrager
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2012

Maarten van der Lek, Musik

Pit Brunner, bildende Kunst
Georg Frehner, bildende Kunst
Eva Hamon-Stockli, bildende Kunst
Erich Solenthaler, Fotografie
Stephan Miiller, bildende Kunst
Werner WAL Frei, bildende Kunst
Hardy Ernst, Musik

Susanne Leutenegger, Theater
Karin Machler, bildende Kunst
Urs Engeler, Literatur

Barbara Graf, bildende Kunst
Katharina Ott, Musik

Suzette Beck, bildende Kunst
Jacqueline Ott, Musik

Junichi Onaka, Musik

Mario Sala, bildende Kunst
Hannes Schipbach, Film, bildende Kunst
Simon Piniel, Film

Dominik Blum, Musik

Theres Liechti, bildende Kunst
Tanja Kummer, Literatur

Paul Camilleri, Musik

Franziska Matter, bildende Kunst
Marcel Gahler, bildende Kunst
Tamriko Kordzaia, Musik
Raffaele Lunardi, Musik

Markus Roost, lllustration

Lena Huber, bildende Kunst
Manuel Bosshard, Theatermacher
Daniel Bosshart, Illustrator

Vera Ida Miller, bildende Kunst
Christina Thoma, Tanz

Bernie Forster, Film

William White, Musik

Vera Kappeler, Musik

Dominik Heim, bildende Kunst
Ron Temperli, bildende Kunst
Olga Titus, Video/bildende Kunst
Christine Miller, bildende Kunst
Wamidh Al-Ameri, bildende Kunst
Isa Wiss, Musik

Beat Keller, Musik

Jonas Meier, Film

Rebekka Gnadinger, bildende Kunst
Vilija Poskute Daukantas, Musik
Pawel Siczek, Film

Matthias Krautli, Musik

Roman Graf, Literatur

Simone Monstein, bildende Kunst
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2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Vincent Hofmann, bildende Kunst

Esther Mathis, bildende Kunst

Christoph Eisenring, bildende Kunst
Marena Whitcher, Musik

Stefanie Kagi, bildende Kunst

Sarah Gasser, lllustratorin

Christian Erny, Musiker

Sarah Hablltzel, Bildende Kiinstlerin
Matias Lanz, Musiker

Audrey Wagner, Tédnzerin & Choreografin
Johanna Mdller, Kiinstlerin

Lyn Bentschik, Choreographie & Performance
Julia Toggenburger, Literatur



